Haddam-Killingworth Hall of Fame Nomination Form Deadline for Nominations is February 1, 2024

In 2009, the Haddam-Killingworth Hall of Fame was established to recognize individuals from our communities who meet one or both of the following criteria:

1. Exemplary Commitment to the Service of the Children of Haddam and/or Killingworth,

or

2. Outstanding Record of Service to the Community (Haddam and/or Killingworth)

In addition, the individual must be an excellent role model, exhibiting behavior that is highly ethical, caring, and one in which the individual assumes responsibility for his or her actions.

I. The Nominee
Name:
Contact Information:
(Street Address, City, State, Zip Code)
Phone:
(if known)
E-Mail:
(if known)
II. The Person Making the Nomination
Name (Please print and sign):
Contact Information:(Street Address, City, State, Zip Code)
Phone: (if known)
E-Mail:
(if known)
Date of Nomination:
III. Additional Supporters of the Nomination Do you know of anyone else who knows the nominee well and could provide additional information to support your nomination? If so, please provide the following:
Name (Please print and sign):

Phone:_	
	(if known)
E-Mail:	
•	(if known)

IV. Statement of Accomplishments

Please indicate how the nominee meets and/or exceeds the criteria established for selection into the Haddam-Killingworth Hall of Fame. Please recognize that this is not an athletics hall of fame; rather, selection into the H-K Hall of Fame is based on service to the children of the community (whether through athletics or otherwise), service to the community itself, or both.

A. Exemplary Commitment to the Service of Children of Haddam and/or Killingworth

(If you can, please list in chronological order and include supporting narrative)

B. Service to the Community

(If you can, please list in chronological order and include supporting narrative)

Please submit completed Nomination Forms to:

Haddam-Killingworth Hall of Fame PO Box 24 Higganum, CT 06441

or you may email them to hkhalloffame09@gmail.com. Questions regarding the nominating process or the Haddam-Killingworth Hall of Fame should likewise be directed to Thomas Thompson 860-759-2041; Elaine Jackson elaine.jack835@gmail.com 860-424-6178.

Deadline for Nominations is February 1, 2024

For Committee Use Only		
Date Nomination Received:		
Nomination Received By:		
Nomination Complete:	(Initials)	
Ye:	S	No

Bottom of Form